
 BID TABULATION FOR LOMOND LN & VARDON DR WATER MAIN EXT.
ENGINEERING SERVICES  CITY FILE #E04-002 / E01-009
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE  
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309  

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. October 4, 2005

PART A:  Lomond Lane Water Main Extension

Item
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 10" HDPE SDR 11 350 LFT $120.00 $42,000.00 $84.00 $29,400.00 $90.00 $31,500.00 $92.00 $32,200.00 $98.20 $34,370.00 $125.00 $43,750.00 
2 8" Ductile Iron Water Main, CL 54 (Trench Detail F) 80 LFT $60.00 $4,800.00 $58.00 $4,640.00 $44.95 $3,596.00 $84.50 $6,760.00 $35.40 $2,832.00 $65.00 $5,200.00 
3 8" Ductile Iron Water Main, CL 54 (Trench Detail G) 325 LFT $50.00 $16,250.00 $70.00 $22,750.00 $57.67 $18,742.75 $60.50 $19,662.50 $46.05 $14,966.25 $61.00 $19,825.00 
4 8"X6" TSV&W 2 EA $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $4,593.00 $9,186.00 $9,600.00 $19,200.00 $5,725.00 $11,450.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 
5 HDPE TO Ductile Iron Adaptors 2 EA $300.00 $600.00 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $250.00 $500.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 
6 6" Fire Hydrant 1 EA $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $2,180.00 $2,180.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 
7 Water Service Lead 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $767.00 $767.00 $350.00 $350.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $920.00 $920.00 $300.00 $300.00 

7A Water Stop Box 1 EA $200.00 $200.00 $108.00 $108.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $290.00 $290.00 $250.00 $250.00 
8 Removing Bituminous Pavement 60 SYD $7.00 $420.00 $5.00 $300.00 $11.50 $690.00 $15.00 $900.00 $5.00 $300.00 $6.00 $360.00 
9 Removing Concrete Curb & Gutter 20 LFT $20.00 $400.00 $5.00 $100.00 $14.50 $290.00 $30.00 $600.00 $10.00 $200.00 $3.20 $64.00 

10 Removing Concrete Drives 75 SYD $10.00 $750.00 $9.00 $675.00 $11.50 $862.50 $13.50 $1,012.50 $7.50 $562.50 $6.00 $450.00 
11 Removing Bituminous Drives 15 SYD $8.00 $120.00 $5.00 $75.00 $11.50 $172.50 $13.00 $195.00 $10.00 $150.00 $6.00 $90.00 
12 Concrete Curb & Gutter, Detail B-2 (Modified) 20 LFT $30.00 $600.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $65.00 $1,300.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $38.00 $760.00 
13 Aggregate Base Under Bituminous, 6" Depth - 21AA (crushed 60 SYD $8.00 $480.00 $5.40 $324.00 $6.20 $372.00 $14.00 $840.00 $6.35 $381.00 $8.80 $528.00 
14 4" HMA 3C 15 TON $50.00 $750.00 $110.00 $1,650.00 $133.50 $2,002.50 $135.00 $2,025.00 $200.00 $3,000.00 $170.00 $2,550.00 
15 2" HMA 13A 10 TON $60.00 $600.00 $110.00 $1,100.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $140.00 $1,400.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 
16 Aggregate Base Under Drives, 4" - 21AA (crushed limestone) 90 SYD $8.00 $720.00 $5.00 $450.00 $4.78 $430.20 $13.00 $1,170.00 $4.25 $382.50 $8.00 $720.00 
17 Concrete Pavement, Non-reinforced - 6" (Drives) 75 SYD $40.00 $3,000.00 $36.00 $2,700.00 $48.00 $3,600.00 $45.00 $3,375.00 $52.25 $3,918.75 $34.00 $2,550.00 
18 4" HMA 3C (Drives) 3 TON $60.00 $180.00 $110.00 $330.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $135.00 $405.00 $200.00 $600.00 $310.00 $930.00 
19 2" HMA 36A (Drives) 2 TON $70.00 $140.00 $110.00 $220.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $140.00 $280.00 $200.00 $400.00 $310.00 $620.00 
20 Remove and Replace 12" CMP 104 LFT $30.00 $3,120.00 $25.00 $2,600.00 $35.00 $3,640.00 $25.00 $2,600.00 $19.35 $2,012.40 $52.00 $5,408.00 
21 2" Topsoil Surface & Class "A" Sodding 160 SYD $4.00 $640.00 $5.00 $800.00 $9.00 $1,440.00 $10.50 $1,680.00 $7.50 $1,200.00 $5.00 $800.00 
22 3" Topsoil Surface & Class "A" Seeding 225 SYD $3.00 $675.00 $5.00 $1,125.00 $5.00 $1,125.00 $7.50 $1,687.50 $3.50 $787.50 $3.50 $787.50 
23 Tree Removal, 8"-18" 6 EA $500.00 $3,000.00 $450.00 $2,700.00 $325.00 $1,950.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $525.00 $3,150.00 $236.00 $1,416.00 
24 Remove & Reset Mailboxes 1 EA $70.00 $70.00 $50.00 $50.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $250.00 $100.00 $100.00 
25 Landscaping 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 
26 Soil Erosion Control (Silt Fence) 200 LFT $3.50 $700.00 $1.50 $300.00 $2.00 $400.00 $3.00 $600.00 $2.50 $500.00 $1.25 $250.00 
27 Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 
28 Mobilization 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 
29 Tree Protection Fencing 250 LFT $5.00 $1,250.00 $2.50 $625.00 $2.50 $625.00 $7.00 $1,750.00 $5.00 $1,250.00 $5.00 $1,250.00 

 
 SUB-TOTAL, PART A = $102,965.00 $104,239.00 $97,474.45 $119,842.50 $99,452.90 $114,958.50 

Engineers Estimate
Date:  Sept 9, 2005

Pontiac, MI  48342

328 South Street
Gianetti Contracting Corp

6340 Simms Drive
Sterling Heights, MI  48313

Oakland Excavating Comp
31 Oakland Avenue
Lower Level Suite B Rochester, MI  48307

Cameron Construction
6045 Simms Road

Sterling Heights, MI  48313

Pamar Enterprises
58021 Gratiot

New Haven, MI  48042

Tony Anthony Inc.

I:\eng\publ\E01040\Bidtab  Page 1 of 2 10/7/2005



PART B:  Vardon Drive Water Main Extension

Item
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 10" HDPE SDR 11 1150 LFT $120.00 $138,000.00 $72.00 $82,800.00 $90.00 $103,500.00 $67.00 $77,050.00 $100.00 $115,000.00 $125.00 $143,750.00 
2 8" Ductile Iron Water Main, CL 54 (Trench Detail F) 100 LFT $50.00 $5,000.00 $96.00 $9,600.00 $44.95 $4,495.00 $80.00 $8,000.00 $53.40 $5,340.00 $65.00 $6,500.00 
3 HDPE to Ductile Iron Adaptors 2 EA $300.00 $600.00 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $250.00 $500.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 
4 12" X 8" Reducer 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $178.00 $178.00 $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $400.00 $400.00 
5 6" Fire Hydrant 2 EA $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $3,050.00 $6,100.00 $3,720.00 $7,440.00 $2,300.00 $4,600.00 
6 Remove & Relocate Existing 6" Fire Hydrant 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,026.00 $1,026.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 
7 10" Gate Valve & Well 1 EA $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $2,460.00 $2,460.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $5,350.00 $5,350.00 $6,285.00 $6,285.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
8 Connection to Existing Main 2 EA $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $4,116.00 $8,232.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $1,785.00 $3,570.00 $1,450.00 $2,900.00 
9 Service Lead Connection 4 EA $500.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $1,300.00 $5,200.00 $1,365.00 $5,460.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 

10 Water Stop Box 4 EA $200.00 $800.00 $108.00 $432.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $290.00 $1,160.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 
11 8" 22AA Driveway Restoration 20 SYD $30.00 $600.00 $10.00 $200.00 $6.50 $130.00 $15.00 $300.00 $10.00 $200.00 $12.00 $240.00 
12 3" Top Soil & Class "A" Seeding 325 SYD $3.00 $975.00 $2.50 $812.50 $5.00 $1,625.00 $10.00 $3,250.00 $3.50 $1,137.50 $3.50 $1,137.50 
13 Tree Removal, 8"-18" 28 EA $500.00 $14,000.00 $225.00 $6,300.00 $300.00 $8,400.00 $500.00 $14,000.00 $275.00 $7,700.00 $236.00 $6,608.00 
14 Tree Removal, 19"-36" 3 EA $750.00 $2,250.00 $675.00 $2,025.00 $750.00 $2,250.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $850.00 $2,550.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 
15 Soil Erosion Control (Silt Fence) 310 LFT $3.50 $1,085.00 $1.50 $465.00 $2.00 $620.00 $3.00 $930.00 $2.50 $775.00 $1.25 $387.50 
16 Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 
17 Mobilization 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $500.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $5,765.00 $5,765.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 

SUB-TOTAL, PART B = $188,310.00 $127,380.50 $140,070.00 $146,180.00 $167,082.50 $183,573.00 

TOTAL PARTS A & B= $291,275.00 $231,619.50 $237,544.45 $266,022.50 $266,535.40 $298,531.50 

Tony Anthony Inc.
328 South Street

Rochester, MI  48307
Engineers Estimate

Sterling Heights, MI  48313 Lower Level Suite BDate:  Sept 8, 2005

Gianetti Contracting Corp Oakland Excavating Comp

Pontiac, MI  48342

Pamar EnterprisesCameron Construction
6340 Simms Drive 31 Oakland Avenue 6045 Simms Road 58021 Gratiot

Sterling Heights, MI  48313 New Haven, MI  48042

I:\eng\publ\E01040\Bidtab  Page 2 of 2 10/7/2005


